UITSLAG T3 Series Lille

HEREN

www.trille.be
http://www.teamtriathlonseries.be/

Rang

Name
1 SMO - Specialized
2 TRIGT - Tournai
3 LTTL - Oil Service
4 SP&O - No Drugsteam
5 Trille - MDP
6 ATRIAC
7 KTT - Zamaro
8 LT - Deluplast
9 FT - Fornaxx
10 ITC - EFC
11 SPTC - 185
12 TDL - Verbinnen Sport
13 Mc3TB
14 3MD
15 TRIBE
16 RCBT
17 NLT
18 BTC
19 ATCC
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